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U20 MEN BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 19.-21. JUNE, REYKJAVIK
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BEINT UTSENDING / LIVE GAMES

SportTV.is synir beint fra U20 métinu a netinu.
www.sporttv.is.

SportTV.is will broadcaast all the games on the Iceland U20 Tournament live
online on www.sporttv.is.
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U20 MEN BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 19.-21. JUNE, REYKJRVK

DAGSKRA / GAME SCHEDULE

19th of June
17:00 - Game 1 - ISR-FIN
20:00 - Game 2 - SWE-ISL

20th of June
17:00 - Game 1 - FIN-SWE
20:00 - Game 2 - ISL-ISR

21st of June
17:00 - Game 1 - SWE-ISR
20:00 - Game 2 - ISL-FIN

KKi & Twitter KKi & facebook , E (K| 4 Instagram:
@kkikarfa KKI - Korfuknattleikssamband Islands kkikarfa
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U20 MEN BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 19.-21. JUNE, REYKJRVIK

FINLAND

4 Lassi Nikkarinen
5 Aatu Kivimaki

7 Edon Maxhuni

8 Eero Innamaa

9 Valtteri Leppanen
10  Matias Suvanto
11 Lasse Gummerus
12 Teemu Knihtinen
13  Roi Byman

14 Hannes Koskinen
15 Robertt Barlund
20 Henri Kantonen
21  Jyri Eboreime

Head coach: Jyri Lehtonen
Coach: Hanno Mottola
Coach: Ilkka Palviainen
Physio: Jarkko Aho
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U20 MEN BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 19.-21. JUNE, REYKJRVK

:-E ICELAND

4  Halldor G.Hermannsson PG 1997 188 por b.

5 Adam Eidur Asgreirsson F 1998 190 Njarovik

6  Ingvi Pér Gudmundsson PG 1998 194 Grindavik

7 porir G. Porbjarnarson F 1998 198 KR

8 Kristinn Palsson F 1997 198 Marist, USA
9  Snjolfur Stefansson F 1998 195 Njardvik

10  KariJdnsson PG 1997 192 Drexel Univ.
11 Snorri Vignisson F 1997 195 Breidablik
12 Eyjélfur A. Halldérsson PG 1998 196 Skallagrimur
13  Breki Gylfason F 1997 204 Haukar

14  Saepor Elmar Kristjansson F 1997 200 IR

15  Tryggvi Snaer Hlinason C 1997 216 Por Akureyri

Head Coach: Finnur Freyr Stefansson
Assistant Coach: Baldur Thor Ragnarsson
Assistant Coach: Einar Arni Johannsson
Physio: Bjartmar Birnir

Team Manager: Eyjolfur Gudlaugsson

MEIDDIR LEIKMENN:
Adam Eidur og Seepor Elmar leika @ métinu i stad peirra Arnors og Sveinbjarnar sem
eru meiddir og hvila.

5 Arndor Hermansson PG 1998 183 KR
12 Sveinbjorn Jéhannesson C 1998 202 Breidablik
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ISRAEL

Omer Cohen
Netanel Artzi

Michael Mor Brisker

Gil Aharon Beni
Miron Ben Ruina
Zuf Ben Moshe

Michael A. Moshkovitz

Tamir Blatt
Yonatan Rabinovich
Tom Alan Sapir
Daniel Koperberg
Roy Netsia

Yovel Zoosman

Maccabi Hadera
Maccabi Haifa
Maccabi Rahanana
Maccabi Rahanana
Hapoel Jerusalem
Hapoel Tel-Aviv
Hapoel Jerusalem
Hapoel Tel-Aviv

Hapoel Holon
Maccabi Haifa
Hapoel Beer Sheva
Maccabi Tel-Aviv

Head Coach: Oded David Kattache
Assistant Coach: Natan Cohen

Assistant Coach: Adi Amos

Physiotherapist: Gad Ribovsky
Trainer: Amit Goldian
Team Manager: Moshe Louis Reis

PF
SG
PG

SG
SF
PG
SF

SF
SF

202
198
185
185
200
195
196
185

195
207
196
196

1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997

1998
1997
1997
1998
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U20 MEN BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 19.-21. JUNE, REYKJAVIK

SWEDEN
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Henrik Sjolin
Daniel Hansson
Edin Hanusa
Daniel Turesson
Ludvig Johansson
Nils Johansson
Carl Alenfall

Emil Isovic

Jacob Bodin
Daniel Johansson
Ludvig Saldh
Vilgot Larsson
Simon Granado
Tobias Sjoberg
Simon Birgander
John Brandmark

187
188
202
190
178
195
195
196
194
201
203
202
202
206
211
197

Head Coach: Henrik Svensson
Coach: Henrik Carlsson
Coach: David McCann

Physio: Edvard Bengtsson

97
97
98
98
98
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
97
97
97
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Sodertalje Kings
Alvik Basket
Nassjo Basket
Boras Basket
RIG Mark

AlIK Basket
Nova Southern
Malbas
Fryshuset
Jamtland
Messa State
Arenys

Alvik Basket
Marist

CB Clavjo
Boras Basket
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U20 MEN BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT - 19.-21. JUNE, REYKJAVIK

TAKK FYRIR / SUPPORT

Lyfta ehf

Hafell ehf

Oskirnar prjar
Alexander Olafsson ehf
Trésmidja Akraness
Eignamidlun ehf
Henson

Gudmundur Rundlfsson ehf
Nysprautun ehf

Marko partners ehf
Byggingafélagid Gerpla ehf
Metal ehf

Markstofa ehf
Hallamal ehf

Vélsmidja Sandgerdis
Tern Systems

Gilsbud ehf

H-Berg

Pvottahollin

Sytra ehf.

Hollin

Framsyn
Teeknipjonusta Ragnars
Garoyrkja ehf

Krain ehf

SJ tréverk

Verslunarmannafélag Sudurnesja

Verkalydsfélagio Hlif
Parlogis

PG pjonustan
Vorubill b.B ehf
Borgarbyggd

G.S Export
Bilasmidurinn Hf
Bokhaldstofan Stema ehf
Harstofan

Heimsbila

Val-As ehf
Renniverkstaedi Jens
Asklif

Benni pipari

Hestaleigan Stora -Kambi
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TAKK FYRIR / SUPPORT

Galito slf
Fasteignasalan Hakot
Baugsbhot ehf
FAB travel ehf
Laugardalslaug
Visir Hf

Feris ehf
Kolbakur

SB bokhald
Svansprent

Kr. Olafsson
Trésmidjan Pjoll
LH bokhald
Krappa

Hotel Selfoss
Marko merki
Rjomabuid
Hitaveita Egilstada og Hellna ehf
Hvalur hf.
Dronefly ehf.
Hefdir

Veitingahusid Siam

Mandy

Elmax ehf

GTG endurskodun ehf
Lagnalagerinn

Hofdi eignarhaldsfélag
Oryggismidstodin
Hreinsun.is

Brim hf

Hreint og Beint sf
Sagatours

Refurinn (fish and chips])
Posturinn
Austfjardarflutningur ehf
H-Nal ehf

Raudhetta og ulfurinn ehf
Tannlaeknastofa Heiddisar
Tanpokusalan ehf
Bismarck ehf
Veitingastofan Vor ehf.
Upptekid ehf.

Matarburid ehf.

Bilaverk ehf.



